
2024 Wages over $100,000

Title Salary Insurance Retirement FICA W/C
Total

Benefits

Superintentent

HS Principal

Principal / SE Supervisor

$
$
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100,259

$
$
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24/237

24/237

24/488

•$

$
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40/395

32/285

29/345

$9/311
$ 7/018

$ 7/388
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74/030

63,612

61,291


